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	Руководитель стрельбы Кочуков Виктор Иванович

	
A Васильев Николай
B Михайлов Сергей
C Жжёнов Вячеслав
D 

	
A Никита Тюренков
B Михайлова Арина
C Витковский Алексей
D 

	
A Кабиков Дмитрий
B Воронов Иван
C Дашков Сергей
D Лубенец Аркадий
	
A Прохныч Кирилл
B Харабара Арина 
C Тимофеева Эльвира
D Виноградова Анна

	
A Ронжина Анастасия
B Кузьмина Анна
C Квач Эдуард
D
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	Руководитель стрельбы Трифонов Павел Сергеевич

	
A Кузнецова Полина арб.
B Тиньков Владимир
C Донцов Анатолий


	
D1 Михайлов Пётр
A Забрускова Александра 
B Гарбузов Дмитрий
C Пиксаев Владислав
D2 Кузьмин Алексей
	
A Земляная Виктория
B Козлов Сергей
C Ахметов Ильмир
D 

	
A Стражгородская Мария
B Земляной Григорий
C Кузнецов Максим
D 



31 стрелок



	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	12 
	12
	12
	12
	12

	Руководитель стрельбы Сергеев Андрей Николаевич

	
A Исакова Кристина
B Иваськов Артём
C 
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A Тетерина Мария
B Закурова Марьям
C 
D 

	
A Сайфутдинов Абдула
B Сергеев Иван
C 
D 

	
A Кабикова Виктория
B Горбунёв Максим
C 
D 
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